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Date Category Administration Payee Item Amount SubTatal Total -
Employee Performance Awards
10/307200% KR Awards - gift ceralicalos Applebee's $ 5 & $10 certificates $100.00
10/30/2001 HR Awards - gift certificates TGI Friday’s $ 5 & $10 centificates $100.00
10/30/2001 HR Awards - gHt certificates Ground Roung $ 5 & $10 certificates $100.00
B/6/2002  HR Awards - gift certificatps Applebee's $ 5 & 410 certificates $100.00
8/6/2002  HR Awards - gift certificates c TG! Fridays $ 5 & $10 certificates $100.00
B/6/2002 MR Awards - gift certificates -B Ground Round § 5 b $10 centificates $100.00
12/17/2002 HR Awards - gift certificates o Green Mill Restaurant $ 5 & $10 centificates $100.00
1/22/2003 MR Awargs - gift certificates E Stay in Touch Massage $ 5 & 510 conificates $96.00
2/11/20D3 HR Awards - gift cernticalas = Applebee's $ 5 & $10 certificates $100.00
2/11/2003 HR Awards - gift certificates “E' TGI Friday's $ 5 & $10 certificates $100.00
D6/30/03  HR Awards - giRt centificates L Applebee's $ 5 B $10 certificates $750.00
06/30/03  HR Awards - gift certificates < Ground Round $ 5 & 310 certificates $250.00
06/30/03  HR Awards - gift certificates & Minerva's $ 3 & $10 certificates $250.00
06/30/03  HR Awards - gift certificates T Paradiso $ 5 & 310 certificates 5£250.00
06/30/03 MR Awards - QiR certificates a Red Lobstar %5 & 510 cenificates $750.00
06/30/03  HR Awards - gift certificates Schiotsky's Deli 5 5 & 510 certificates $200.00
06/30/03 MR Awards - gift certificates Space Aliens $ 5 & $10 certificates $250.00
HR Awards - gift certificates Space Aliens $ 5 & $10 certificates $250.00
58
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Employer Appreciation
Employee Appraciatian
9/25/2001 Employee Appreclation
11/14/2Q01 Employee Appreciation
12/15/2001 Employee Appraciation
12/4/2001 Employee Appreclation
1/24£2002 Employee Apgraciation
3/15/2002 Employee Appraciation
10/1/2002 Emplayee Appreciation
Employee Appreciation
6/17/2003 Employee Appraciation
6/30/2003  Employes Appreciation

wax213/31/2004 Emplovee Appreciation
TEasE - P

pis
mployee Appretiation

Party Universe
Parnty Universe

Cards/Balloons....
Cards/Baltoons....

c
2 Party Universe Cards/Balloons....
] Partly Universe Cards/Balibons..,.
H Party Universe Cards/Balioons...,
z Party Universe Cards/Balloons....
"é Party Universe Cards/Balloons....
- Party Universe Cards/Ballaons...,
< Party Universe Cards/Ballgons....
5 Party Universe Cards/Ballonns....
T Party Univarse Cards/Balloons
e Party Warehause Cards/Balloons
Wal-Mart Ballgong $263.66
art

all

$564.78)

Employee Motivation

7/5/2001

Emplayee Motivation

12/27/2001 Employee Retreat

Prior
Administration

Dakota Maid Bakery

Pralrie Nights Casino

Totally Chocolate

Muffins....

Legal Retreat

$76.00

$198.20

$792.60
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Bottied Drinking Water

741742001
7/2a/2001
8/7/2001

8/2/2001

9/11/2001
9/11/2001
8/25/2001
16/9/2003

1/15/2002
1/15/2002
1/29/2002
2/5/2002

2/5/2002

2/5/2002

2/20/2002
3/12/2002
3/12/2002
3/12/2002
3/1972002
3/19/2002
4/9/2002

A/9/2002

4/9/2002

4/9/2002

4/30/2002
51772002

5/14/2002
5/21/2002
6/4/2002

6/5/2002

6/18/2002
6/26/2002
6/30/2002
6/30/2002
6/30/2002
6/30/2002
71972002

71942002

7{16/2002
7/16/2002
B/14/2002
8/14/2002
8/21/2002
9/10/2002
9/18/2002
©/18/2002
9/24/2002
10/1/2002
10/8/2002
10/8/2002

1/7/2003
1/7/2003
1/14/2003
1/14/2003
1/16/2003
2/4/2003
2/4/2003
2/4/2003
2/11/2003
3/4/2003
3/11/2003
4/8/3003
4/8/2003
5/13/2003
$/13/2003
5/13/2003
5/13/2003
5/20/2003
6/4/2003
6/17/2003
6/17/2003
6/17/2003
6/17/2003
6/30/2003
6/30/2003
6/30/2003
6/30/2003

Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Battled Drinking Water/Coaler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Renta)
Bottted Drinking Water/Cogler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cogler Rental

10/15/2001 Boltled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
10/15/2001 Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
11/14/2001 Bottled Prinking Water/Coaler Rental
11/14/2001 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
11/14/2001 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Ranta!
11/14/2001 Battled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentai
12/11/2001 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
12/11/2001 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
12/18/2001 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
12/16/2001 Bottied Drinking Waler/Cooler Rental

Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooier Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottted Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Boltled Drinking Waler/Cooler Renlal
Battled Drinking Water/Cooter Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Coaler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooter Rental
Bottled Orinking Water/Cooler Renta)
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Battied Drinking Water/Cooler Rentai
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
Bottied Drinking V/ater/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Boltled Drinking Water/Coaler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentai
Bottled Drinking Water/Coolar Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooier Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rantal
Bottled Brinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottted Orinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
Bottled Drinking Water/Copler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Renta)
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cocler Rental
Botiled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Battied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental

10/15/2002 Bottled Prinking Water/Cooler Rental
10/15/2002 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
11/12/2002 Bottled Drinking Watar/Cooler Rental
11/12/2002 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
11/12/2002 Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
11/19/2002 Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler fental
12/10/2002 Bottled brinking Water/Coolar Rental
12/10/2002 Bottled Drinking Waler/Caoler Rental
12/16/2002 Bottled Orinking Water/Cooler Rental

Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentai
Botiled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Conler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rantal
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
Baottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Boltied Drinking Water/Copler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Wates/Cooler fental
Boltled Drinking Waler/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Renta)
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rentat
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Boltied Drinking Water/Caoier Rental
Bottled Onnking Waler/Cooler Rental
Bottied Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Renta!
Bottled Drinking Water/Couoler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Coolar Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cooler Rental
Bottled Drinking Water/Cacler Rental
Boltled Drinking Water/Coaler Rental

Prlor Administration

Prior Administration

Priar Administration

Prior Administration

Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Beverages
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premlum Waters
Premium Beverages
Premium Waters
Granite Springs, Inc,
Premium Beverages
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Waters
Granite S5prings, Inc.
Premium Beverages
Premium Beverages
Premium Waters
Premlum Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Uindsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Premium Waters
Granite Springs, ine.
Premium Waters
Undsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Beverages
Premium Waters
Premium Beverages
Granlte Springs, Inc.
Lindsay Ecowater
Premium Waters
Premium Beverages
Premium Baverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Waters
Premium Beverages
Premium Beveragas
Uindsay Ecawater
Premium Waters
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
Uindsay Ecowater
Premium Waters
Pramium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc.
tindsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Lindsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Premium Waters
Premium Bevarapas
Uindsay Ecowaler
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Waters
Premium Beverages
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, inc.
Lindsay Ecowater
Premium Waters
Undsay Ecowatar
Premium Beverages
Granile Springs, inc.
Premium Waters
Lindsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Granlte Springs, Inc.
Premium Beverages
Granile Springs, inc.
Premium Beverages
Lindsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Premium Beverages
Premium Beverages
Granlte Springs, Inc,
Undsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Granite Springs, Inc,
Premium Beverages
Granile Springs, Inc.
Lindsay Ecowater
Premium Beverages
Premium Waters
Granite Springs, Inc.
Premium Beverages
Culligan Water
Premium Beverages
Lindsay Water
Premium Waters
Granite Springs, Inc.
Lultigan Water
Premium Beverages
Granlte Springs, Inc.
Premium Waters

Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottlad Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Boltied Water
Baottled Water
Bottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Battled water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Battled Water
Bottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled water
Bottled water
Bottled Water
Boltied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Sottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Boltled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Holtled Water
Bottled Water
Boltled Water
Bottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Hottled Water
Buottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Bottled water
Bottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottiad Water
Battied Water
Bottied Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Waler
Bottied Water
Baottled Water
Bottled Water
Boltled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Botlled Water
Bottled water
Bottled Water
Boltled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled waler
Bottled Water
Bottied water
Bottled water
Bottled Water
Battled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Water
Bottled Waler
Battled Water

$15.00
$315.00
$324,50
$15.07
$631.50
$15.00
$26.50
$319.50
$17.50
$1B.75
$17.25
$344.10
$18.75
$19.00
$19.75
%$327.50
$10.60
$10.00
$380.80
$10.75
$96.00
$27.25
$26.50
$24.50
526,50
$12.00
$395.00
$19.75
321,50
$26.50
$406.50
$24.50
$12.00
$21.00
$493.00
%$39.25
$10.75
$21.00
$444,00
334.75
$12.00
521,00
$423.75
$41.25
$12.00
%$38.00
$423.75
$41.25
$12.00
$36.00
$8.00
$632,00
$26.50
$400.00
$8.00
$19.75
$32.00
$185.75
$39.25
$24.50
$13.50
526,50
$9.00
$623.00
$24.50
$26.50
$21.02
$412.25
$19.75
%$405.25
$24.50
$27.25
$2.00
$26.50
$556.50
$21.50
$24.50
$18.00
$418.00
§$24.50
5504.25
$19.75
$114.00
$479.75
$26.50
£24.50
$64.75
$330.00
$10,00
513.50
$26.50
$34.00
$603.00
$47.50
$79.75
5$26.50

$12,631.69




Amount SubTatal

T**x¥ Expenditures Identified in Perfarmance Audit (July 03 - March 06)

{See Note) Other Expenditures Listed {July 2001 - June 2003)

Prior A
Employee Awards
|Employee Annv\Birthday
|Employee Motivation
jBottled Drinking Water
jLegislator Education

Note: The blennium prior to the period covered b

ta those identifled by the SAO. These items

SUMMARY OF E

’ $15,214.59

Legisiator Educntion

Nov-02 Nationa) Disability Conference - Representative Mary Eckstrom Annual Conferance $853.75

Now-02 Natlonat Disability Conference .g Representalive Mary Eckstram Annuat Conferencs $645,00

Jun-03 Lepisiator Update 5 g Country House Deli House 1BL $51.37

6/30/2003 Travel E 'g Representative Frank Walg Travel Reimbursement 5548.00
“®*%2D/16/2003 AASCIF Annual Meeting 'E Representative Frank Wald  Annual Meeting $1,467.23
7T E4/20/2004 NCCI Annusl Conference Travel ° Representative George Kelser Annua) Conferance $1,086.60
SEXE94/27/2004 NCCI Annual Conlerence/Rep, Kelser < NCC! Holdings Ing Annual Conf Aegistration $575.00
Sxr225£25/2004 NCLI A | Confarence ( eals/iadging} Representative George Kalsar Annual Conf, 3144.10 55,381.05
**&xs'5/1772005 iise 204 $7,805.49)

Total of ail Listed Expenditures $32,770.64 $37,770.63

$18,306.91
. $19,464.33

y the 5A0 Performance audit, (July 01 - June 03),
are listed In this report to increase the readers un

i

dministration Blunt Administration !
$3,986.00 $3,806.00 !
£263.66 $701,12 !
$792.60 $5,400,87 i
$12,631.69 $2,583.30 i
5,381.08 $2,224.35 i
$23,055.00 $14,715.64 i
i

was reviewed for expenditures of a nature simitar
derstanding of WSI practices.





